ESTCLIFF
UWNI§/ECRSITY
CANADA

Degree Program

Master’s Degree (Domestic) 36

# of Credits

$897

Cost per Credit

Effective September 1, 2025

2025-2026 Tuition & Fees*

Total Cost

$32,292

Additional Potential Non-Refundable Fees CAD

Description

Application Fee (one-time)
Enrollment Fee (one time)

Late fee (Continuing Students)
Registration (Per Semester)
Student ID Card

Student ID Card Replacement
Technology Resource Fee (Per Semester)
Program Change

Degree Diploma - Gold Embossed
Degree Diploma Replacement

Returned Cheque

Changes In Fee Schedule

Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Fee
$100
$270
$50
$45
$15
$15
$200
$335
$135
$170

$50

> Tuition and fee charges are subject to change at the school’s discretion

> |f there are any tuition or fee increases, the changes will become effective the next

semester

> The student will be notified prior to any tuition changes

*The calculations do not include deductions to which a student may be entitled for scholarships or

other awards. All dollar amounts in CAD.

(J For more information, visit Westcliff's Tuition and Fees page: westcliff.edu/financial-aid/tuition-fees )



https://www.westcliff.edu/financial-aid/tuition-fees/
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