

## 2025-2026 Tuition & Fees\*

Domestic Applicant		CAD	CAD
Degree Program	# of Credits	Cost per Credit	Total Cost
Master's Degree (Domestic)	36	\$897	\$32,292

Additional Potential Non-Refundat	CAD	
Description	Refundable	Fee
Application Fee (one-time)	Non-Refundable	\$100
Enrollment Fee (one time)	Non-Refundable	\$270
Late fee (Continuing Students)	Non-Refundable	\$50
Registration (Per Semester)	Non-Refundable	\$45
Student ID Card	Non-Refundable	\$15
Student ID Card Replacement	Non-Refundable	\$15
Technology Resource Fee (Per Semester)	Non-Refundable	\$200
Program Change	Non-Refundable	\$335
Degree Diploma - Gold Embossed	Non-Refundable	\$135
Degree Diploma Replacement	Non-Refundable	\$170
Returned Cheque	Non-Refundable	\$50

## **Changes In Fee Schedule**

- > Tuition and fee charges are subject to change at the school's discretion
- > If there are any tuition or fee increases, the changes will become effective the next semester
- > The student will be notified prior to any tuition changes

<sup>\*</sup>The calculations do not include deductions to which a student may be entitled for scholarships or other awards. All dollar amounts in CAD.